Saturday Winter League Week 2
09-Nov-2024 - NICOWYND

Traditional Results - Best 3 Balls (Net)

Golfer(s)

ROBERTS, GRAHAM $25/each
KILBEY, KERRY

EDWARDS, TED
LESPERANCE, ANDRE

Team Totals

MILLS, JAMIE $23/each
TAYLOR, PETER
PETRIE, MAC

TRAIN, JIM

Team Totals

COCHRANE, KENNETH
PAETKAU, BRIAN
WILSON, DICK
WILSON, GRANT

Team Totals

GOODE, RAY
BOYCE, RALPH
POSTMA, JOHN
KENDALL, DONALD
Team Totals

JOHNSON, BARRIE
LARTER, MOE
SOON, BRIAN
DRAW, RIEBERGER
Team Totals

LUNN, DEAN
MACPHEE, DOUG
SMITH, BOB
KURYS, BOB
Team Totals

<--- Front 9 ---> Out <--- Back 9 --->

433233334 28 424232343
534333334 31 424343443
546343344 36 436343444

95
334332343 28 425233433
535343444 35 425333433
546344544 39 525343444

102
434242443 30 424243443
535243443 33 535243554
535343444 35 545353554

98
524242344 30 535223433
535244444 35535333434
535344545 38 546353544

103
425143333 28 425233433
545243444 35525344544
646344544 40 536344544

103
535232434 31 434332433
535343444 35 435334544
536343444 36 646444544

102

In Tot

27 55
31 62
35 71

93 188
29 57
30 65
34 73
93 195
30 60
36 69
39 74
105 203
30 60
33 68
39 77
102 205
29 57
36 71
38 78
103 206
29 60
35 70
41 77

105 207



7 MORRISON, DAVID
MORRISON, JIM
RIEBERGER, DAVE
HELMAN, ED
Team Totals

535332443 32 425332343 29 61
536344443 36 526343444 35 71
646344453 39 536353444 37 76

107

101 208

Ties have been broken using the ‘Last 9631' method by examining the accumulated
net scores over the final 9 holes, final 6 holes, final 3 holes and the final 1 hole. If
any ties still existed, they were not broken. When Handicap Strokes were allocated in
computing a net hole score, strokes were allocated in order of precedence using the
Handicap Holes as defined in the course database.

Saturday Winter League Week 2
09-Nov-2024 - NICOWYND

Traditional Results - Net Scores

Golfer

EDWARDS, TED $10
PETRIE, MAC
ROBERTS, GRAHAM
MILLS, JAMIE
BOYCE, RALPH

LESPERANCE, ANDRE
MORRISON, JIM
POSTMA, JOHN
SOON, BRIAN

LUNN, DEAN

COCHRANE, KENNETH
WILSON, GRANT
WILSON, DICK
LARTER, MOE

SMITH, BOB

DRAW, RIEBERGER
RIEBERGER, DAVE
MACPHEE, DOUG
JOHNSON, BARRIE
TAYLOR, PETER

Score

75
79
65
65
80

90
86
86
81
82

82
93
90
85
90

89
89
84
96
84

Handicap Course Hcap  Net
Index Hcap Allow Hcap
17.1 13 100 13
18.9 15 100 15
4.8 1 100 1
1.1 -3 100 -3
14.5 10 100 10
24.8 20 100 20
20.1 16 100 16
19.9 16 100 16
14.5 10 100 10
14.9 11 100 11
15.8 11 100 11
26.8 22 100 22
22.6 18 100 18
17.3 13 100 13
21.6 17 100 17
19.5 15 100 15
19.5 15 100 15
14.0 10 100 10
26.8 22 100 22
13.6 9 100 9

Net

62
64
64
68
70

70
70
70
71
71

71
71
72
72
73

74
74
74
74
75



21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

GOODE, RAY 84
KURYS, BOB 85
MORRISON, DAVID 80
KENDALL, DONALD 96
TRAIN, JIM 93
PAETKAU, BRIAN 83
KILBEY, KERRY 92
HELMAN, ED 104

13.7
14.7
8.5
23.6
194

9.6
17.5
28.3

9
10
4
19
15

5
13
24

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

9
10
4
19
15

5
13
24

75
75
76
77
78

78
79
80

Ties have been broken using the ‘Last 9631' method by examining the accumulated
net scores over the final 9 holes, final 6 holes, final 3 holes and the final 1 hole. If
any ties still existed, they were not broken. When Handicap Strokes were allocated in
computing a net hole score, strokes were allocated in order of precedence using the

Handicap Holes as defined in the course database.

Tournament Information

Saturday Winter League Week 2

09-Nov-2024 - NICOWYND

Aces & Deuces

(g [0][] Golfer

13 BOYCE, RALPH

13 COCHRANE, KENNETH

13 TAYLOR, PETER

Total number of Aces=0
Total number of Deuces = 3 $18/each

KP’S & LP’S

WEEK 2 WINTER LEAGUE

November 9th, 2024 (Saturday)

Ace or Deuce

Deuce
Deuce
Deuce

KP HOLE #4 ALL: DEAN LUNN 1.65M $20

KP HOLE #6 ALL: TED EDWARDS 3.20M $20



